
Time Table

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Room 1
Hall No.2 Building 1F 

Convention Hall (North)

Room 2
Hall No.1 Building 2F 

Exhibition Hall A (North)

Room 3
Hall No.1 Building 2F 

Exhibition Hall A (South)

Room 4
Hall No.1 Building 2F 

Exhibition Hall B (North)

Room 5
Hall No.1 Building 2F 

Exhibition Hall B (South)

08:30～10:50

Plenary Symposium 2

Next stage of mechanical 
thrombectomy

Chairman：Teruyuki Hirano／
Michiyasu Suzuki／

Yuji Matsumaru

Commentator：Jordi Blasco

10:50～11:10
President Lecture （Declaration from JSNET）

11:20～11:50
General Meeting

12:00～13:00

Luncheon Seminar 6

13:10～14:05
Symposium 3

The current place of Intracranial arterial disease
Chairman：Kenji Sugiu／

Taketo Hatano／Tadashi Nonaka
Commentator：Nobuyuki Sakai

14:15～15:20
Symposium 5

Strategy for hyperperfusion syndrome
Chairman：Kuniaki Ogasawara
／Yasuhiko Kaku／Kenji Sugiu
Commentator：Moon Hee Han

18:00～19:30
Evening Seminar 2

Trouble Shooting
Chairman：Toru Iwama／

Masayuki Ezura／
Tomohito Hishikawa

Commentator：Mitsuhito Mase
／Yong Sam Shin

07:20～08:20
CEP （Continuing 

Education Program）
Basic, Anatomy 4-6

12:00～13:00

Luncheon Seminar 7

13:10～14:00
Oral Presentation 2-1
Aneurysm Prediction of 

Outcome

14:15～15:05
Oral Presentation 2-5

Aneurysm  Others 1

15:30～16:30

Afternoon Seminar 7

07:20～08:20
CEP （Continuing 

Education Program）
Advanced 4-6

13:10～14:00
Oral Presentation 2-2
Aneurysm Antiplatelet, 

complication

14:15～15:15

Oral Presentation 2-6
Aneurysm Others 2

15:30～16:30

Afternoon Seminar 8

12:00～13:00

Luncheon Seminar 8

13:10～14:00
Symposium 4

Pathophysiology and natural 
course of dAVF

14:15～15:15

Oral Presentation 2-7
Tumor

15:30～16:30

Afternoon Seminar 9

13:10～14:00
Oral Presentation 2-3

Trouble shooting

14:15～15:15
Oral Presentation 2-8
Embolization of tumor/ 

trauma

15:30～16:30

Afternoon Seminar 10

20:00～22:00

Banquet
Portopia Hotel

� The�2nd�day　11/25　Friday

Room 6
Hall No.2 Building 3F 

Room3A

Room 7
Hall No.2 Building 2F 

Room2A

Room 8
Hall No.2 Building 2F 

Room2B

Room 9
Hall No.2 Building 3F 

Room3B

Poster 1
Hall No.2 Building 1F 

Convention Hall (South)

Poster 2
Hall No.1 Building 

2F Lounge B

07:20～08:20
CEP （Continuing 

Education Program）
Basic, Anatomy 4-6 
（Broadcasting）

12:00～13:00

Luncheon Seminar 9

13:10～14:00
Oral Presentation 2-4

Anatomy and Development

14:15～14:55
Oral Presentation 2-9

AVM

15:30～16:30

Afternoon Seminar 11

07:20～08:20
CEP （Continuing 

Education Program）
Advanced 4-6 

（Broadcasting）

10:50～11:50

Radiation protection 
Committee Symposium 1

12:00～13:00

Luncheon Seminar 10

13:10～14:15
Radiology Technician 

Symposium 1
The next stage of Imaging

14:20～15:20

Radiation protection 
Committee Symposium 2

15:30～16:30

Afternoon Seminar 12

10:50～11:50

Oral Presentation Nurse 
1

13:10～14:10

Meet the expert 5

14:20～15:20

Meet the expert 7

15:30～16:30

Meet the expert 9

13:10～14:10

Meet the expert 6

14:20～15:20

Meet the expert 8

20:00～22:00

Banquet
Portopia Hotel

15:40～
17:40

Poster 
Session

15:20～
17:40

Poster 
Session 

Nurse and 
other 

co-medical

16:40～17:40
Doctor Poster Session
2-P1～P58

15:40～16:40
Poster Session 
Radiology Technician
P3～P4

16:40～17:40
Poster Session 
Radiology Technician
P5～P6

15：20～16：05
Poster Session 
Nurse and other co-medical
P1
16：05～17：00
Poster Session 
Nurse and other co-medical
P2
17：00～17：40
Poster Session 
Nurse and other co-medical
P3

…simultaneous interpreting
188 189


