	Room 1	Room 2	Room 3	Room 4	Room 5					
7:00 –	Hall No.2 Building 1F Convention Hall (North)	Hall No.1 Building 2F Exhibition Hall A (North)	Hall No.1 Building 2F Exhibition Hall A (South)	Hall No.1 Building 2F Exhibition Hall B (North)	Hall No.1 Building 2F Exhibition Hall B (South)					
		07:20~08:20	07:20~08:20							
8:00		CEP (Continuing Education Program) Basic, Anatomy 4-6	CEP (Continuing Education Program) Advanced 4-6							
9:00	08:30~10:50 Plenary Symposium 2 Next stage of mechanical thrombectomy									
10:00	Chairman : Teruyuki Hirano/ Michiyasu Suzuki/ Yuji Matsumaru									
11:00	Commentator: Jordi Blasco 10:50~11:10 President Lecture (Declaration from JSNET)									
-	11:20~11:50 General Meeting									
12:00	12:00~13:00	12:00~13:00		12:00~13:00						
-	Luncheon Seminar 6	Luncheon Seminar 7		Luncheon Seminar 8						
13:00	13:10~14:05	13:10~14:00	13:10~14:00	13:10~14:00	13:10~14:00					
14:00	Symposium 3 The current place of Intracranial arterial disease Chairman : Kenji Sugjiu/ Taketo Hatano / Tadashi Nonaka Commentator : Nobuyuki Sakai	Oral Presentation 2-1 Aneurysm Prediction of Outcome	Oral Presentation 2-2 Aneurysm Antiplatelet, complication	Symposium 4 Pathophysiology and natural course of dAVF	Oral Presentation 2-3 Trouble shooting					
15:00	14:15~15:20 Symposium 5 Strategy for hyperperfusion syndrome Chairman : Kuniaki Ogasawara 'Yasuhiko Kaku/Kenji Sugiu Commentator : Moon Hee Han	14:15~15:05 Oral Presentation 2-5 Aneurysm Others 1	14:15~15:15 Oral Presentation 2-6 Aneurysm Others 2	14:15~15:15 Oral Presentation 2-7 Tumor	14:15~15:15 Oral Presentation 2-8 Embolization of tumor/ trauma					
_		15:30~16:30	15:30~16:30	15:30~16:30	15:30~16:30					
16:00		Afternoon Seminar 7	Afternoon Seminar 8	Afternoon Seminar 9	Afternoon Seminar 10					
17:00										
18:00	18:00~19:30 Evening Seminar 2 Trouble Shooting Chairman: Toru Iwama									
19:00	Masayuki Ezura/ Tomohito Hishikawa Commentator:Mitsuhito Mase /Yong Sam Shin									
20:00		20:0	00~22:00							
	Banquet Portopia Hotel									
21:00 -										

···simultaneous	interpreting
-----------------	--------------

	Room 6	Room 7	Room 8	Room 9	Poster 1	Poster 2
:00 -	Hall No.2 Building 3F Room3A	Hall No.2 Building 2F Room2A	Hall No.2 Building 2F Room2B	Hall No.2 Building 3F Room3B	Hall No.2 Building 1F Convention Hall (South)	Hall No.1 Building 2F Lounge B
.00.						
-	07:20~08:20 CEP (Continuing	07:20~08:20 CEP (Continuing				
00 -	Education Program)	Education Program)				
_ 	Basic, Anatomy 4-6 (Broadcasting)	Advanced 4-6 (Broadcasting)				
00 -						
1						
0 =						
-						
0 =		10:50~11:50	10:50~11:50			
-		Radiation protection	Oral Presentation Nurse			
1		Committee Symposium 1	1			
0 =	12:00~13:00	12:00~13:00				
-	Luncheon Seminar 9	Luncheon Seminar 10				
0 =					16:40~17:4 Doctor Post	
`	13:10~14:00	13:10~14:15	13:10~14:10	13:10~14:10	2-P1~P58	
-	Oral Presentation 2-4 Anatomy and Development	Radiology Technician Symposium 1	Meet the expert 5	Meet the expert 6	15:40~16:4 Poster Sess	sion
) =		The next stage of Imaging			Radiology Te	echnician
-	14:15~14:55 Oral Presentation 2-9	14:20~15:20	14:20~15:20	14:20~15:20	16:40~17:4 Poster Sess	sion
-	AVM	Radiation protection	Meet the expert 7	Meet the expert 8	Radiology Te	ecnnician
) -		Committee Symposium 2				
1	15:30~16:30	15:30~16:30	15:30~16:30			15:20~ 17:40
) -	Afternoon Seminar 11	Afternoon Seminar 12	Meet the expert 9		15:40~ 17:40	Poster
, i	, it con loon command in	7 HOLLIGHT COLLINIAL TE	Mode and expert o		Poster Session	Session Nurse and other
7						co-medical
0 -					-	
4						
0 =					15:20~16:	05
L					Poster Session Nurse and other	on
					P1 16:05~17: Poster Session	00
0 –					Nurse and oth P2	
-					17:00~17: Poster Session	n
0 =					Nurse and oth P3	ner co-medical
		20:	00~22:00 Banquet			
7			Portopia Hotel			
E 00						

189